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Jahrgang 2000-2006
1 Schindler Christoph (2000) 18.50

o Schär Alex (2000) 8.50
+ Zumbrunn René (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 18.75

+ Heim Michael (2001) 9.75
- Trachsel Sven (2000) 9.00

 
1 c Trachsel Sven (2000) 19.00

+ Baumann Roland (2000) 10.00
- Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 9.00

2 Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 17.50
- Aebersold David (2001) 9.00
o Dreier Björn (2000) 8.50

2 b Schär Alex (2000) 19.00
+ Schindler Christoph (2000) 10.00
- Kneubühl Christian (2001) 9.00

3 a Tschumi Lukas (2001) 17.50
- Walther Adrian (2001) 9.00
o Wüthrich David (2000) 8.50

3 b Walther Adrian (2001) 17.50
- Tschumi Lukas (2001) 9.00
o Baumann Roland (2000) 8.50

3 c Kneubühl Christian (2001) 19.00
+ Lötscher Nino (2001) 10.00
- Schär Alex (2000) 9.00

4 Steiner Nico (2001) 18.50
+ Hafner Marco (2001) 10.00
o Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.50

4 b Aebersold David (2001) 19.00
- Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 9.00
+ Hafner Marco (2001) 10.00

5 a Gasser Fabian (2001) 18.25
+ Bachmann Michael (2001) 9.75
o Fusco Sandro (2001) 8.50

5 b Hirschi Sandro (2000) 18.25
o Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.50
+ Liechti Christof (2001) 9.75

5 c Hodel Dominik (2001) 18.25
o Gasser Beat (2001) 8.50
+ Wiedmer Marco (2001) 9.75

5 d Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 18.75
- Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 9.00
+ Steiner Nico (2001) 9.75

6 a Kunz Fabian (2006) 18.25
+ Lehmann Pascal (2001) 9.75
o Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.50

6 b Lehmann Pascal (2001) 18.25
o Kunz Fabian (2006) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 9.75

6 c Lustenberger David (2000) 18.50
+ Dreier Björn (2000) 9.75
- Mürner Silvan (2001) 8.75

6 d Gasser Beat (2001) 18.50
+ Hodel Dominik (2001) 10.00
o Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50

7 Sommer Martin (2001) 18.25
+ Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 9.75
o Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.50

7 b Mürner Silvan (2001) 18.75
+ Liechti Christof (2001) 10.00
- Lustenberger David (2000) 8.75

8 a Steffen Loris (2001) 18.25
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50
+ Heim Michael (2001) 9.75

8 b Stucki Jürg (2001) 18.25
+ Baumann Fabian (2001) 9.75
o Zürcher Remo (2000) 8.50

8 c Kräuchi Adrian (2001) 18.75
- Zumbrunn René (2001) 8.75
+ Jakob Lukas (2001) 10.00

9 Wüthrich David (2000) 18.25
o Vogel Sven (2000) 8.50
+ Tschumi Lukas (2001) 9.75

9 b Zurbuchen Tobias (2001) 18.50
+ Wicki Fabian (2001) 10.00
o Schmid Simon (2000) 8.50

10 Wyss Andreas (2001) 18.25
+ Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 9.75
o Aebli Nino (2000) 8.50

10 b Allenbach Reto (2000) 18.50
o Schmid Simon (2000) 8.50
+ Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 10.00

10 c Stettler Samuel (2000) 18.75
+ Riesen Lukas (2000) 10.00
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.75

11 Bärtsch Jann (2000) 18.50
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 10.00

11 b Baumann Roland (2000) 18.75
o Trachsel Sven (2000) 8.75
+ Walther Adrian (2001) 10.00

11 c Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 19.00
- Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 9.00
+ Turcan Leon (2001) 10.00

12 Wicki Fabian (2001) 18.50
o Zurbuchen Tobias (2001) 8.50
+ Riesen Lukas (2000) 10.00

12 b Danz Benoit (2001) 19.50
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 9.75
+ Gasser Beat (2001) 9.75

13 a Wiedmer Marco (2001) 17.00
o Fusco Sandro (2001) 8.50
o Hodel Dominik (2001) 8.50

13 b Baumann Fabian (2001) 17.00
o Stucki Jürg (2001) 8.50
o Lötscher Nino (2001) 8.50

13 c Fankhauser Patrick (2001) 17.00
o Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50
o Lehmann Pascal (2001) 8.50

13 d Hafner Marco (2001) 17.00
o Steiner Nico (2001) 8.50
o Aebersold David (2001) 8.50

13 e Fusco Sandro (2001) 20.00
+ Wiedmer Marco (2001) 10.00
+ Gasser Fabian (2001) 10.00

14 Heim Michael (2001) 17.00
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50
o Steffen Loris (2001) 8.50

14 b Turcan Leon (2001) 18.50
+ Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 10.00
o Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 8.50

14 c Zürcher Remo (2000) 19.75
+ Gyger Sandro (2000) 9.75
+ Stucki Jürg (2001) 10.00

15 Jakob Lukas (2001) 17.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.50
o Kräuchi Adrian (2001) 8.50

15 b Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 19.75
+ Jakob Lukas (2001) 9.75
+ Kunz Fabian (2006) 10.00

16 a Liechti Christof (2001) 17.00
o Mürner Silvan (2001) 8.50
o Hirschi Sandro (2000) 8.50

16 b Riesen Lukas (2000) 17.00
o Stettler Samuel (2000) 8.50
o Wicki Fabian (2001) 8.50

16 c Vogel Sven (2000) 18.50
+ Wüthrich David (2000) 10.00
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50

17 Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 17.00
o Sommer Martin (2001) 8.50
o Allenbach Reto (2000) 8.50

17 b Steudler Kevin (2001) 19.75
+ Steffen Loris (2001) 9.75
+ Stettler Samuel (2000) 10.00

18 Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 17.00
o Turcan Leon (2001) 8.50
o Bärtsch Jann (2000) 8.50

18 b Gyger Sandro (2000) 17.25
o Zürcher Remo (2000) 8.50
- Bachmann Michael (2001) 8.75

18 c Lötscher Nino (2001) 18.50
o Kneubühl Christian (2001) 8.50
+ Baumann Fabian (2001) 10.00

18 d Schmid Simon (2000) 19.50
+ Allenbach Reto (2000) 9.75
+ Zurbuchen Tobias (2001) 9.75

19 a Zumbrunn René (2001) 17.25
- Kräuchi Adrian (2001) 8.75
o Schindler Christoph (2000) 8.50

19 b Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 17.25
o Wyss Andreas (2001) 8.50
- Fankhauser Marco (2000) 8.75
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19 c Aebli Nino (2000) 19.75
+ Fankhauser Marco (2000) 9.75
+ Wyss Andreas (2001) 10.00

19 d Gasser Dominik (2000) 19.75
+ Bärtsch Jann (2000) 9.75
+ Vogel Sven (2000) 10.00

20 Fankhauser Marco (2000) 17.25
o Aebli Nino (2000) 8.50
- Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 8.75

20 b Lötscher Abraham (2000) 19.75
+ Hirschi Sandro (2000) 9.75
+ Sommer Martin (2001) 10.00

21 Bachmann Michael (2001) 17.25
o Gasser Fabian (2001) 8.50
- Gyger Sandro (2000) 8.75

21 b Dreier Björn (2000) 18.50
o Lustenberger David (2000) 8.50
+ Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 10.00

Jahrgang 2001-2007
1 a Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 18.50

+ Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 10.00
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50

 
1 b Kuhn Silvan (2006) 18.50

o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
+ Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Röösli Janik (2007) 18.50

+ Berger Samuel (2001) 10.00
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

1 d Enz Gabriel (2007) 18.50
+ Jakob Ben (2007) 10.00
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 e Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 18.50
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50
+ Jakob Ben (2007) 10.00

1 f Salzmann Björn (2006) 18.50
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50
+ Gerber Marc (2006) 10.00

1 g Wüthrich Damian (2007) 20.00
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 10.00
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00

2 a Bürki Adrian (2006) 18.50
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50
+ Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 10.00

2 b Berger Samuel (2001) 18.50
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 10.00

3 a Zürcher Florian (2007) 18.25
+ Gerber Andi (2007) 9.75
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50

3 b Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 18.25
+ Heim Fabio (2007) 9.75
o Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 8.50

3 c Meier André (2006) 18.25
+ Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 9.75
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50

4 Schüpbach Mika (2006) 17.75
o Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 8.75
- Galli Micha (2006) 9.00

5 a Heim Fabio (2007) 17.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50
- Gerber Andi (2007) 9.00

5 b Gerber Andi (2007) 17.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
- Heim Fabio (2007) 9.00

5 c Galli Micha (2006) 17.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
- Schüpbach Mika (2006) 9.00

6 a Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 17.25
- Flück Ben (2007) 8.75
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50

6 b Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 17.25
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.75

7 a Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 17.00
o Meier André (2006) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

7 b Jakob Ben (2007) 17.00
o Enz Gabriel (2007) 8.50
o Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 8.50

7 c Gerber Marc (2006) 17.00
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50
o Salzmann Björn (2006) 8.50

7 d Widmer Simon (2006) 17.50
- Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.00
o Flück Ben (2007) 8.50

8 Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 17.00
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Berger Samuel (2001) 8.50

8 b Michel Gabriel (2006) 19.00
- Widmer Simon (2006) 9.00
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 10.00

9 Flück Ben (2007) 18.50
- Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.75
+ Widmer Simon (2006) 9.75

9 b Gasser Severin (2006) 19.50
+ Salzmann Björn (2006) 9.75
+ Gerber Marc (2006) 9.75

9 c Berger Loris (2006) 19.50
+ Bürki Adrian (2006) 9.75
+ Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.75

9 d Unternährer Diego (2006) 19.75
+ Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 9.75
+ Meier André (2006) 10.00

9 e Eymann Flurin (2006) 20.00
+ Kuhn Silvan (2006) 10.00
+ Enz Gabriel (2007) 10.00

10 Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 19.75
+ Schüpbach Mika (2006) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 10.00

10 b Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 20.00
+ Galli Micha (2006) 10.00
+ Röösli Janik (2007) 10.00

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Berger Philipp (2003) 17.00

o Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50
o Kämpf Stefan (2002) 8.50

 
1 b Steiner Pascal (2002) 19.00

- Graf Gian (2002) 9.00
+ Kohler Malik (2002) 10.00

 
2 Trachsel Björn (2003) 17.50

o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50
- Gyger Nick (2002) 9.00

2 b Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 19.00
+ Fankhauser Yan (2003) 10.00
- Aebersold Fabian (2003) 9.00

3 Stähli Christian (2003) 17.00
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50
o Liechti Kevin (2003) 8.50

3 b Iseli Janis (2003) 19.00
+ Baumann Stefan (2003) 10.00
- Aebersold Adrian (2003) 9.00

3 c Aebersold Fabian (2003) 19.00
+ Stähli Christian (2003) 10.00
- Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 9.00

4 Fankhauser Maik (2002) 18.25
+ Keller Elija (2002) 9.75
o Wampfler Sämi (2002) 8.50

5 Gyger Nick (2002) 17.50
o Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.50
- Trachsel Björn (2003) 9.00

6 Riesen Angela (2003) 17.00
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50
o Wyss Pascal (2002) 8.50

6 b Walther Reto (2003) 19.75
+ Wicki Daniel (2003) 10.00
+ Kobel Adrian (2003) 9.75

7 Kunz Stefan (2003) 17.00
o Jakob Robin (2003) 8.50
o Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 8.50

7 b Heim Patrick (2003) 18.25
+ Wyss Fabian (2003) 9.75
o Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50

7 c Wehrli Jan (2002) 18.75
- Bachmann Kilian (2002) 8.75
+ Engel David (2002) 10.00

8 a Meier Urs (2003) 18.50
+ Liechti Kevin (2003) 9.75
o Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.75
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8 b Rüegg Daniel (2003) 18.50
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50
+ Wiedmer Marco (2003) 10.00

8 c Pieren Michael (2002) 18.50
o Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Sven (2003) 10.00

8 d Riebli Urs (2002) 18.50
+ Inniger Flurin (2002) 10.00
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

8 e Hodel Jonas (2003) 19.75
+ Fankhauser Sven (2003) 10.00
+ Heim Patrick (2003) 9.75

9 Wüthrich Julian (2002) 17.00
o Gerber Andre (2002) 8.50
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50

9 b Wiedmer Marco (2003) 17.25
o Riebli Leon (2003) 8.75
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50

9 c Bachmann Kilian (2002) 17.25
- Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.75
o Graf Gian (2002) 8.50

9 d Michel Kaspar (2002) 19.75
+ Gyger Nick (2002) 10.00
+ Vogel Jan (2002) 9.75

10 a Baumann Stefan (2003) 17.25
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50
- Widmer Christian (2002) 8.75

10 b Engel David (2002) 17.25
- Kohler Malik (2002) 8.75
o Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.50

10 c Staub Severin (2002) 19.75
+ Reinhard Michael (2002) 9.75
+ Riebli Leon (2003) 10.00

11 Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 17.50
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50
- Inniger Flurin (2002) 9.00

11 b Gerber Andre (2002) 19.75
+ Wüthrich Julian (2002) 9.75
+ Schöpfer Marco (2003) 10.00

12 Unternährer Pablo (2003) 17.00
o Jakob David (2003) 8.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2002) 8.50

12 b Inniger Flurin (2002) 17.25
o Riebli Urs (2002) 8.50
- Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.75

12 c Kohler Malik (2002) 17.25
- Engel David (2002) 8.75
o Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50

13 Ulrich Bruno (2003) 17.00
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.50

13 b Widmer Christian (2002) 17.25
o Wampfler Sämi (2002) 8.50
- Baumann Stefan (2003) 8.75

13 c Wüthrich Simon (2002) 19.50
+ Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 9.75
+ Wicki David (2002) 9.75

14 Kobel Adrian (2003) 18.25
+ Trachsel Björn (2003) 9.75
o Walther Reto (2003) 8.50

14 b Franchi Lukas (2002) 20.00
+ Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 10.00
+ Riebli Urs (2002) 10.00

15 Lauber Florian (2002) 18.25
+ Wüthrich Thomas (2002) 9.75
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50

15 b Jakob Robin (2003) 18.50
+ Kunz Stefan (2003) 10.00
o Jakob David (2003) 8.50

15 c Wyss Pascal (2002) 18.50
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50
+ Riesen Angela (2003) 10.00

15 d Allenbach Marc (2002) 18.50
+ Pieren Michael (2002) 9.75
- Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.75

15 e Reinhard Michael (2002) 18.50
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.75
+ Christen Tim (2003) 9.75

15 f Kämpf Stefan (2002) 18.50
o Wicki David (2002) 8.50
+ Berger Philipp (2003) 10.00

15 g Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 18.50
+ Berger Philipp (2003) 9.75
- Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.75

15 h Keller Elija (2002) 18.50
o Fankhauser Maik (2002) 8.50
+ Wyss Fabian (2003) 10.00

15 i Wüthrich Severin (2002) 18.50
o Vogel Jan (2002) 8.50
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00

15 j Wüthrich Tim (2002) 18.50
+ Wyss Pascal (2002) 9.75
- Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.75

16 Wyss Fabian (2003) 17.00
o Heim Patrick (2003) 8.50
o Keller Elija (2002) 8.50

16 b Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 18.50
o Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.50
+ Kunz Stefan (2003) 10.00

16 c Vogel Jan (2002) 18.75
+ Wüthrich Severin (2002) 10.00
o Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.75

17 a Fankhauser Sven (2003) 17.00
o Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Pieren Michael (2002) 8.50

17 b Fankhauser Yan (2003) 17.00
o Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.50
o Wicki Daniel (2003) 8.50

17 c Aebersold Adrian (2003) 18.75
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00
- Iseli Janis (2003) 8.75

17 d Ruch Dominik (2003) 20.00
+ Riesen Angela (2003) 10.00
+ Lauber Florian (2002) 10.00

18 Wicki David (2002) 18.50
+ Kämpf Stefan (2002) 10.00
o Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.50

19 Wüthrich Thomas (2002) 18.25
o Lauber Florian (2002) 8.50
+ Unternährer Pablo (2003) 9.75

19 b Liechti Kevin (2003) 18.50
o Meier Urs (2003) 8.50
+ Stähli Christian (2003) 10.00

19 c Wicki Daniel (2003) 18.50
o Walther Reto (2003) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Yan (2003) 10.00

19 d Graf Gian (2002) 18.75
- Steiner Pascal (2002) 9.00
+ Bachmann Kilian (2002) 9.75

19 e Lehmann Sandro (2002) 18.75
- Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.75
+ Wüthrich Julian (2002) 10.00

20 Christen Tim (2003) 17.00
o Schöpfer Marco (2003) 8.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

20 b Jakob David (2003) 20.00
+ Unternährer Pablo (2003) 10.00
+ Jakob Robin (2003) 10.00

21 Nägeli Leandro (2003) 18.75
+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00
- Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.75

22 a Schöpfer Marco (2003) 18.25
+ Christen Tim (2003) 9.75
o Gerber Andre (2002) 8.50

22 b Riebli Leon (2003) 18.25
+ Wiedmer Marco (2003) 9.75
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

22 c Pirkheim Elias (2002) 18.75
- Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.75
+ Meier Urs (2003) 10.00

22 d Wampfler Sämi (2002) 20.00
+ Widmer Christian (2002) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Maik (2002) 10.00

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Wingeier Cédric (2005) 17.00

o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50
o Bircher Adrian (2004) 8.50

 
1 b Egli Benno (2004) 17.00

o Stoll Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

 
1 c Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 17.00

o Werren Ramon (2005) 8.50
o Giger Samuel (2005) 8.50
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1 d Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 17.00
o Koch Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 e Strahm Markus (2005) 17.00
o Michel Paul (2005) 8.50
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50

1 f Stucki Simon (2005) 20.00
+ Giger Samuel (2005) 10.00
+ Koch Cyrill (2004) 10.00

2 Stoll Manuel (2004) 17.00
o Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Achermann Jan (2004) 8.50

2 b Tschumi Daniel (2005) 19.75
+ Wingeier Cédric (2005) 10.00
+ Stoll Fabian (2004) 9.75

3 a Gerber Timon (2005) 17.00
o Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50

3 b Röck Lars (2005) 17.00
o Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.50
o Blaser Jeremy (2005) 8.50

3 c Walther Adrian (2004) 19.75
+ Bircher Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 10.00

4 Grischott Leon (2004) 17.00
o Scheuner Patrick (2004) 8.50
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50

4 b Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 19.75
+ Mayer Elia (2004) 10.00
+ Dubach Damian (2005) 9.75

5 Stoll Fabian (2004) 18.50
+ Egli Benno (2004) 10.00
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

5 b Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 19.75
+ Blaser Jeremy (2005) 10.00
+ Glauser Roger (2004) 9.75

6 Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 18.75
- Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 8.75
+ Gerber Timon (2005) 10.00

7 a Wampfler Lukas (2005) 18.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50
+ Zemp Ivan (2005) 10.00

7 b Werren Ramon (2005) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 10.00
o Abbühl Mike (2004) 8.50

7 c Mayer Elia (2004) 18.50
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 10.00

7 d Koch Cyrill (2004) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 10.00
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

7 e Danz Antoine (2004) 18.50
o Glauser Roger (2004) 8.50
+ Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 10.00

7 f Bircher Adrian (2004) 18.50
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.50
+ Wingeier Cédric (2005) 10.00

7 g Dubach Damian (2005) 18.75
+ Christen Niek (2005) 10.00
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.75

8 Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 18.25
+ Röck Lars (2005) 9.75
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.50

8 b Achermann Jan (2004) 18.75
- Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.75
+ Stoll Manuel (2004) 10.00

8 c Gerber Adrian (2004) 18.75
+ Stoll Manuel (2004) 9.75
- Scheuner David (2005) 9.00

9 a Wüthrich Janick (2004) 18.25
o Abbühl Mike (2004) 8.50
+ Schäfer Björn (2004) 9.75

9 b Strub Claudio (2005) 18.25
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50
+ Grischott Leon (2004) 9.75

9 c Michel Paul (2005) 18.75
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 9.75
- Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.00

9 d Scheuner David (2005) 18.75
+ Stucki Fabian (2005) 9.75
- Gerber Adrian (2004) 9.00

10 Schäfer Björn (2004) 17.25
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.75
o Wüthrich Janick (2004) 8.50

10 b Trittibach Silvan (2004) 18.75
- Achermann Jan (2004) 8.75
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 10.00

11 Giger Samuel (2005) 18.25
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 9.75

11 b Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 18.75
+ Wampfler Lukas (2005) 9.75
- Michel Paul (2005) 9.00

12 a Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 18.25
+ Gerber Timon (2005) 9.75
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50

12 b Blaser Jeremy (2005) 18.25
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50
+ Röck Lars (2005) 9.75

12 c Achermann Ivan (2005) 18.25
+ Strub Claudio (2005) 9.75
o Scheuner Patrick (2004) 8.50

13 Wüthrich Christian (2005) 18.00
- Zemp Ivan (2005) 9.00
- Christen Niek (2005) 9.00

14 Zemp Ivan (2005) 17.50
- Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.00
o Wampfler Lukas (2005) 8.50

14 b Stucki Fabian (2005) 18.50
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50
+ Egli Benno (2004) 10.00

14 c Scheuner Patrick (2004) 19.50
+ Grischott Leon (2004) 9.75
+ Achermann Ivan (2005) 9.75

15 Christen Niek (2005) 17.50
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50
- Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.00

16 Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 17.25
- Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.75
o Danz Antoine (2004) 8.50

16 b Abbühl Mike (2004) 19.75
+ Wüthrich Janick (2004) 10.00
+ Werren Ramon (2005) 9.75

16 c Hirschi Niklas (2004) 19.75
+ Schäfer Björn (2004) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 10.00

17 Glauser Roger (2004) 18.50
+ Danz Antoine (2004) 10.00
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50


